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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Kwok571
West Valley

9.200 9.675 9.1509.700 37.725
3T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Arezu Hedayat664
Diablo

9.600 9.525 9.2259.125 37.475
1 5 6 2 2 

2 

Abigail Ozarov471
Twisters

9.200 9.750 8.8509.450 37.250
3T 1 3 12 3 

3 

Caroline Zeliger537
San Mateo

8.900 9.725 9.2758.850 36.750
12 2 10 1 4T

4T

Ruby Jimenez562
CSC Race

9.100 9.400 9.0009.250 36.750
7T 8T 5 9T 4T

4T

Alexandra Sabsay522
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.250 9.1509.100 36.700
3T 10T 7 3T 6 

6 

Adhiti Pandian489
West Coast

9.075 9.050 9.1259.400 36.650
9 14 4 5 7 

7 

Varnika Dhandapani503
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.550 8.9508.975 36.575
7T 4 9 11 8 

8 

Tegan Martin658
Bay Island

9.325 9.250 9.0008.775 36.350
2 10T 11T 9T 9 

9 

Chinmayee Kelkar607
CSC Cambrianna

9.050 9.125 8.5759.475 36.225
10 12 2 14 10 

10 

Courtney Tai624
Peninsula

8.750 9.075 9.0259.050 35.900
13 13 8 8 11 

11 

Alexis Jones631
American Sports

9.150 9.400 9.0758.000 35.625
6 8T 14 6T 12 

12 

Yvo Sandjideh472
Twisters

8.300 9.450 9.0758.750 35.575
15 6 13 6T 13 

13 

Jennifer Vasquez654
Bay Island

8.925 8.475 8.0758.775 34.250
11 15 11T 15 14 

14 

Annika Rehling651
Bay Island

8.650 9.425 8.6257.000 33.700
14 7 15 13 15 

15 
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